
HI-TECH PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHAWANIPATNA 

PRE-SCHOOL 

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 

PRE-PRIMARY 

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 

FEES DETAILS FOR- 2025-26 

PRIMARY 

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 

UPPER PRIMARY 

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 

SECONDARY 

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 

SENIOR SECONDARY (SCIENCE) 

Wanage 

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 

SENIOR SECONDARY (COMMERCE) 
MONTHLY TUITION FEES 

MANAGER 
ech Public SchoCH PUBLIC SCHOOL Rhaw¡r -Datna BHAWANIPATNA 

NURSERY 

JKG/LKG 

SKG/UKG 

STD- I 

STD- I| 

STD- | 

STD- I\V 

STD- V 

STD- VI 

STD- VII 

STD- VIII 

STD- IX 

STD- X 

STD- XI 

STD- XII 

STD- XI 

STD- XII 

PRINCIPAL 

1300 

1360 

1360 

1470 

1470 

1540 

1540 

1540 

1620 

1620 

1680 

1890 

2080 

5500 

5500 

3500 

3500 

PRINCIPAL 
HI-TECH PUBLIC SCHO.Tech Public SehoelY 

BHAWANIPATNA Bhawanipatna 
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